Intersessional - January 2015

Welcome to the Non-Contracted Parties House January 2015 Intersessional
Meeting Space

The 2015 Intersessional Meeting of the GNSO's Non Contracted community will be the second time that representatives from ALL the non-
contracted communities of the Generic Names Supporting Organization have gathered as a group with ICANN Staff outside of a typical ICANN
Public Meeting setting. In addition to the in-person attendees in Washington DC, there will be quite a few others community members
participating remotely by telephone and Adobe Connect.

One of the purposes of this Intersessional meeting of the GNSO Non Contract Party community is to create the opportunity, outside of the
pressures and schedule strains of an ICANN Public Meeting to discuss longer-range substantial community issues and to collaborate with
Senior ICANN Staff on strategic and operational issues that impact the community. The non-contract community leaders in attendance will be a
healthy mix of ICANN veterans and several new patrticipants who will be experiencing their first ICANN community meeting.

For this year, community leader meeting planners agreed to gather in Washington, D.C. so that they could engage in a substantive dialogue
about ICANN issues among themselves and with senior execs, including round tables for each SG with ICANN's CEO.

Whether you are attending the meeting in person or by remote means, within the pages of this wiki space, you will find general information
about the venue, agenda, and related topics. If you find that something important is missing, please alert one of our GNSO Staff personnel and
we will work to locate and publish the information as quickly as possible.
For meeting transcripts, documents, presentations, etc., please consult:

® NCPH Intersessional 2015 - Documents

® NCPH Intersessional 2015 - Meeting Agenda

® NCPH Intersessional 2015 - Recordings & Transcripts

® Planning: Conference Calls, Recordings, Transcripts

® Remote Participation - Attendees

® Remote participation details

Welcome Letter by David Olive, VP Policy Development Support

Venue

Center for Strategic & International Studies
1616 Rhode Island Avenue, NW
Washington, D.C. 20036
http://vimeo.com/75426687

Attendees


http://vimeo.com/75426687
https://community.icann.org/display/ncph/NCPH+Intersessional+2015+-+Documents
https://community.icann.org/display/ncph/NCPH+Intersessional+2015+-+Meeting+Agenda
https://community.icann.org/pages/viewpage.action?pageId=51416553
https://community.icann.org/display/ncph/Planning%3A+Conference+Calls%2C+Recordings%2C+Transcripts
https://community.icann.org/display/ncph/Remote+Participation+-+Attendees
https://community.icann.org/display/ncph/Remote+participation+details
https://community.icann.org/download/attachments/51416545/DO%202015%20Intersessional%20Welcome%20Note%20%28RHv3-Final%29.pdf?version=1&modificationDate=1421277671000&api=v2

Schedule

See the latest meeting agenda and confirmed attendees here.

Remote Participation

All the joint meeting sessions (that is, all sessions except for individual Constituency meetings that may be scheduled during the agenda "break-out"
windows by each group) will have remote participation capability tools (telephone line and Adobe Connect Room). Proceedings will be recorded and

transcribed and will be published on this wiki site in the appropriate areas. Individual Constituency meetings will follow the process of their particular
community, and meeting minutes, reports or transcripts will be published on their own web and wiki pages as they are typically done.

Remote participation details will be communicated directly to the relevant lists and are published below for all sessions except for the break-out sessions
for individual Constituencies/Stakeholder Groups.

Date Local Time UTC Time Audio Passcode Slot Comment Adobe Connect
12/01 9:00 - 11:00 14:00 - 16:00 PLENARY1 A B https://icann.adobeconnect.com/community-engagement/
12/01 11:00 - 12:30 16:00 - 17:30 PLENARY2 C https://icann.adobeconnect.com/community-engagement/
12/01 12:30 - 14:00 17:30 - 19:00 NTIA D https://icann.adobeconnect.com/community-engagement/
12/01 14:00 - 16:00 19:00 - 21:00 CEO E https://icann.adobeconnect.com/community-engagement/

13/01 12:00 - 14:00 17:00 - 19:00 LUNCH
13/01 14:00 - 16:00 19:00 - 21:00 PLENARY3
13/01 16:00 - 18:00 21:00 - 23:00 PLENARY4

https://icann.adobeconnect.com/community-engagement/

https://icann.adobeconnect.com/community-engagement/

x o
-

https://icann.adobeconnect.com/community-engagement/

For more information regarding each slot, please consult the full meeting agenda posted here.

Dial in numbers:


https://community.icann.org/display/ncph/NCPH+Intersessional+2015+-+Meeting+Agenda
https://icann.adobeconnect.com/community-engagement/
https://icann.adobeconnect.com/community-engagement/
https://icann.adobeconnect.com/community-engagement/
https://icann.adobeconnect.com/community-engagement/
https://icann.adobeconnect.com/community-engagement/
https://icann.adobeconnect.com/community-engagement/
https://icann.adobeconnect.com/community-engagement/
https://community.icann.org/display/ncph/NCPH+Intersessional+2015+-+Meeting+Agenda

Country
ARGENTINA
AUSTRALIA ADELAIDE:
AUSTRALIA BRISBANE:
AUSTRALIA CANBERRA:
AUSTRALIA MELBOURNE:
AUSTRALIA PERTH:
AUSTRALIA SYDNEY:
AUSTRIA

BELGIUM

BRAZIL

CHILE

CHINA CHINA A:
CHINA CHINA B:
COLOMBIA

CROATIA

CZECH REPUBLIC

DENMARK

ESTONIA

FINLAND

FRANCE LYON:
FRANCE MARSEILLE:
FRANCE PARIS:
GERMANY

GREECE

HONG KONG

HUNGARY

INDIA BANGALORE:
INDIA MUMBAI:
INDIA INDIA A:
INDIA INDIA B:
INDIA INDIA C:
INDONESIA

IRELAND

ISRAEL

ITALY MILAN:
ITALY ROME:
ITALY TORINO:
JAPAN OSAKA:
JAPAN TOKYO:
LATVIA
LUXEMBOURG
MALAYSIA
MEXICO
MEXICO MEXICO CITY:
MEXICO MONTERREY
NETHERLANDS

NEW ZEALAND

NORWAY

PANAMA

PERU

PHILIPPINES

POLAND

PORTUGAL

ROMANIA

RUSSIA

SAUDI ARABIA
SINGAPORE

SLOVAK REPUBLIC
SOUTH AFRICA

SOUTH KOREA

SPAIN

SWEDEN

SWITZERLAND

TAIWAN

THAILAND

TURKEY

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES
UNITED KINGDOM BIRMINGHAM:
UNITED KINGDOM GLASGOW:
UNITED KINGDOM LEEDS:
UNITED KINGDOM LONDON:
UNITED KINGDOM
URUGUAY

USA

VENEZUELA

GUADALAJARA (JAL):

MANCHESTER:

Toll Numbers

61-8-8121-4842
61-7-3102-0944
61-2-6100-1944
61-3-9010-7713
61-8-9467-5223
61-2-8205-8129
43-1-92-81-113
32-2-400-9861

55-11-3958-0779

86-400-810-4789

86-400-810-4789

420-2-25-98-56-64

45-7014-0284

358-9-5424-7162
33-4-26-69-12-85
33-4-86-06-00-85
33-1-70-70-60-72
49-69-2222-20362
30-80-1-100-0687
852-3001-3863
36-1-700-8856
91-80-61275204

91-22-61501629

353-1-246-7646

39-02-3600-6007
39-06-8751-6018
39-011-510-0118
81-6-7739-4799

81-3-5539-5191

352-27-000-1364

52-33-3208-7310
52-55-5062-9110
52-81-2482-0610
31-20-718-8588
64-9-970-4771

47-21-590-062

63-2-858-3716

40-31-630-01-79

65-6883-9230

421-2-322-422-25

82-2-6744-1083
34-91-414-25-33
46-8-566-19-348
41-44-580-6398

886-2-2795-7379

44-121-210-9025
44-141-202-3225
44-113-301-2125
44-20-7108-6370

44-161-601-1425

1-517-345-9004

Freephone/Toll Free Numbers
0800-777-0519
1-800-657-260
1-800-657-260
1-800-657-260
1-800-657-260
1-800-657-260
1-800-657-260
0800-005-259
0800-3-8795
0800-7610651
1230-020-2863
10800-712-1670
10800-120-1670
01800-9-156474
080-08-06-309
800-700-177
8088-8324
800-011-1093
0-800-9-14610
080-511-1496
080-511-1496
080-511-1496
0800-664-4247
00800-12-7312
800-962-856

06-800-12755

000-800-852-1268
000-800-001-6305
1800-300-00491
001-803-011-3982
1800-992-368
1-80-9216162
800-986-383
800-986-383
800-986-383
0066-33-132439
0066-33-132439
8000-3185
8002-9246
1-800-81-3065
001-866-376-9696
001-866-376-9696
001-866-376-9696
0800-023-4378
0800-447-722
800-15157
011-001-800-5072065
0800-53713
1800-111-42453
00-800-1212572

8008-14052

8-10-8002-0144011
800-8-110087
800-120-4663
0800-002066
080-09-80414
00798-14800-7352
800-300-053
0200-884-622
0800-120-032
00801-137-797
001-800-1206-66056
00-800-151-0516
8000-35702370
0808-238-6029
0808-238-6029
0808-238-6029
0808-238-6029
0808-238-6029
000-413-598-3421
866-692-5726

0800-1-00-3702



Restrictions may exist when accessing freephonef/toll free numbers using a mobile telephone.

Accommodation

Host Hotel:

Beacon Hotel (across street from CSIS)

1615 Rhode Island Avenue, Washington, D.C. 20036
+1 800 821 4367

http://www.beaconhotelwdc.com/


http://www.beaconhotelwdc.com/
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