Intersessional - January 2015

Welcome to the Non-Contracted Parties House January 2015 Intersessional Meeting Space



The 2015 Intersessional Meeting of the GNSO's Non Contracted community will be the second time that representatives from ALL the non-contracted communities of the Generic Names Supporting Organization have gathered as a group with ICANN Staff outside of a typical ICANN Public Meeting setting. In addition to the in-person attendees in Washington DC, there will be quite a few others community members participating remotely by telephone and Adobe Connect.

One of the purposes of this Intersessional meeting of the GNSO Non Contract Party community is to create the opportunity, outside of the pressures and schedule strains of an ICANN Public Meeting to discuss longer-range substantial community issues and to collaborate with Senior ICANN Staff on strategic and operational issues that impact the community. The non-contract community leaders in attendance will be a healthy mix of ICANN veterans and several new participants who will be experiencing their first ICANN community meeting.

For this year, community leader meeting planners agreed to gather in Washington, D.C. so that they could engage in a substantive dialogue about ICANN issues among themselves and with senior execs, including round tables for each SG with ICANN's CEO.

Whether you are attending the meeting in person or by remote means, within the pages of this wiki space, you will find general information about the venue, agenda, and related topics. If you find that something important is missing, please alert one of our GNSO Staff personnel and we will work to locate and publish the information as quickly as possible.

For meeting transcripts, documents, presentations, etc., please consult:

- NCPH Intersessional 2015 Documents
- NCPH Intersessional 2015 Meeting Agenda
- NCPH Intersessional 2015 Recordings & Transcripts
- Planning: Conference Calls, Recordings, Transcripts
- Remote Participation Attendees
- · Remote participation details

Welcome Letter by David Olive, VP Policy Development Support

Venue

Center for Strategic & International Studies

1616 Rhode Island Avenue, NW

Washington, D.C. 20036

http://vimeo.com/75426687

Attendees

Schedule

See the latest meeting agenda and confirmed attendees here.

Remote Participation

All the joint meeting sessions (that is, all sessions except for individual Constituency meetings that may be scheduled during the agenda "break-out" windows by each group) will have remote participation capability tools (telephone line and Adobe Connect Room). Proceedings will be recorded and transcribed and will be published on this wiki site in the appropriate areas. Individual Constituency meetings will follow the process of their particular community, and meeting minutes, reports or transcripts will be published on their own web and wiki pages as they are typically done.

Remote participation details will be communicated directly to the relevant lists and are published below for all sessions **except** for the break-out sessions for individual Constituencies/Stakeholder Groups.

Date	Local Time	UTC Time	Audio Passcode	Slot Comment	Adobe Connect
12/01	9:00 - 11:00	14:00 - 16:00	PLENARY1	A, B	https://icann.adobeconnect.com/community-engagement/
12/01	11:00 - 12:30	16:00 - 17:30	PLENARY2	С	https://icann.adobeconnect.com/community-engagement/
12/01	12:30 - 14:00	17:30 - 19:00	NTIA	D	https://icann.adobeconnect.com/community-engagement/
12/01	14:00 - 16:00	19:00 - 21:00	CEO	E	https://icann.adobeconnect.com/community-engagement/
13/01	12:00 - 14:00	17:00 - 19:00	LUNCH	1	https://icann.adobeconnect.com/community-engagement/
13/01	14:00 - 16:00	19:00 - 21:00	PLENARY3	J	https://icann.adobeconnect.com/community-engagement/
13/01	16:00 - 18:00	21:00 - 23:00	PLENARY4	K, L	https://icann.adobeconnect.com/community-engagement/

For more information regarding each slot, please consult the full meeting agenda posted here.

:

Country		Toll Numbers	Freephone/Toll Free Numbers
ARGENTINA			0800-777-0519
AUSTRALIA	ADELAIDE:	61-8-8121-4842	1-800-657-260
AUSTRALIA	BRISBANE:	61-7-3102-0944	1-800-657-260
AUSTRALIA	CANBERRA:	61-2-6100-1944	1-800-657-260
AUSTRALIA	MELBOURNE:	61-3-9010-7713	1-800-657-260
AUSTRALIA	PERTH:	61-8-9467-5223	1-800-657-260
AUSTRALIA	SYDNEY:	61-2-8205-8129	1-800-657-260
AUSTRIA		43-1-92-81-113	0800-005-259
BELGIUM		32-2-400-9861	0800-3-8795
BRAZIL		55-11-3958-0779	0800-7610651
		33-11-3936-0779	
CHILE			1230-020-2863
CHINA	CHINA A:	86-400-810-4789	10800-712-1670
CHINA	CHINA B:	86-400-810-4789	10800-120-1670
COLOMBIA			01800-9-156474
CROATIA			080-08-06-309
CZECH REPUBLIC		420-2-25-98-56-64	800-700-177
DENMARK		45-7014-0284	8088-8324
ESTONIA			800-011-1093
FINLAND		358-9-5424-7162	0-800-9-14610
FRANCE	LYON:	33-4-26-69-12-85	080-511-1496
FRANCE	MARSEILLE:	33-4-86-06-00-85	080-511-1496
FRANCE	PARIS:	33-1-70-70-60-72	080-511-1496
	. AINO.		
GERMANY		49-69-2222-20362	0800-664-4247
GREECE		30-80-1-100-0687	00800-12-7312
HONG KONG		852-3001-3863	800-962-856
HUNGARY		36-1-700-8856	06-800-12755
INDIA	BANGALORE:	91-80-61275204	
INDIA	MUMBAI:	91-22-61501629	
INDIA	INDIA A:		000-800-852-1268
INDIA	INDIA B:		000-800-001-6305
INDIA	INDIA C:		1800-300-00491
INDONESIA			001-803-011-3982
IRELAND		353-1-246-7646	1800-992-368
		353-1-240-7646	
ISRAEL			1-80-9216162
ITALY	MILAN:	39-02-3600-6007	800-986-383
ITALY	ROME:	39-06-8751-6018	800-986-383
ITALY	TORINO:	39-011-510-0118	800-986-383
JAPAN	OSAKA:	81-6-7739-4799	0066-33-132439
JAPAN	TOKYO:	81-3-5539-5191	0066-33-132439
LATVIA			8000-3185
LUXEMBOURG		352-27-000-1364	8002-9246
MALAYSIA			1-800-81-3065
MEXICO	GUADALAJARA (JAL):	52-33-3208-7310	001-866-376-9696
MEXICO	MEXICO CITY:	52-55-5062-9110	001-866-376-9696
MEXICO	MONTERREY:		
	MONTERREY:	52-81-2482-0610	001-866-376-9696
NETHERLANDS		31-20-718-8588	0800-023-4378
NEW ZEALAND		64-9-970-4771	0800-447-722
NORWAY		47-21-590-062	800-15157
PANAMA			011-001-800-5072065
PERU			0800-53713
PHILIPPINES		63-2-858-3716	1800-111-42453
POLAND			00-800-1212572
PORTUGAL			8008-14052
ROMANIA		40-31-630-01-79	
RUSSIA			8-10-8002-0144011
SAUDI ARABIA		05 0000	800-8-110087
SINGAPORE		65-6883-9230	800-120-4663
SLOVAK REPUBLIC		421-2-322-422-25	0800-002066
SOUTH AFRICA			080-09-80414
SOUTH KOREA		82-2-6744-1083	00798-14800-7352
SPAIN		34-91-414-25-33	800-300-053
SWEDEN		46-8-566-19-348	0200-884-622
SWITZERLAND		41-44-580-6398	0800-120-032
TAIWAN		886-2-2795-7379	00801-137-797
THAILAND			001-800-1206-66056
TURKEY			00-800-1206-06056
UNITED ARAB EMIRATES			8000-35702370
UNITED KINGDOM	BIRMINGHAM:	44-121-210-9025	0808-238-6029
UNITED KINGDOM	GLASGOW:	44-141-202-3225	0808-238-6029
UNITED KINGDOM	LEEDS:	44-113-301-2125	0808-238-6029
UNITED KINGDOM	LONDON:	44-20-7108-6370	0808-238-6029
UNITED KINGDOM	MANCHESTER:	44-161-601-1425	0808-238-6029
URUGUAY			000-413-598-3421
		4 547 045 0004	1
USA		1-517-345-9004	866-692-5726

Restrictions may exist when accessing freephone/toll free numbers using a mobile telephone.

Accommodation

Host Hotel:

Beacon Hotel (across street from CSIS)

1615 Rhode Island Avenue, Washington, D.C. 20036

+1 800 821 4367

http://www.beaconhotelwdc.com/